Geelong Grammar School
Alpine
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Division

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)  SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0°C
TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)
Runt  EMRwm2 ]
COURSESETTER PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:25 10:49
Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
Division 3 Girls Alpine
1 99 FOX Missy 38.65 37.83 1:16.48
2 92 FALLSHAW Mali Kai 4573 34.42 1:20.15 3.67
3 96 MCELVANEY Ingrid 40.09 40.54 1:20.63 4.15
4 98 LONG Isabel 39.22 41.57 1:20.79 4.31
5 95 REED Zoe 40.47 40.70 1:21.17 4.69
6 94 ROWELL Violet 41.10 42.22 1:23.32 6.84
7 97 DEAN Zoe 42.51 42.19 1:24.70 8.22
8 100 REED Jemma 44.79 46.04 1:30.83 14.35
9 91 FOX Lanty 49.78 48.49 1:38.27 21.79
Division 3 Boys Alpine
1 108 BLYTHE Arthur 35.33 34.93 1:10.26
2 104 STEVENS Archie 38.04 35.45 1:13.49 3.23
3 112 DUNNE Daniel Charles Francis 38.96 36.92 1:15.88 5.62
4 107 KUMATA Sky Nott 40.21 41.08 1:21.29 11.03
5 102 CRAWFORD Lachlan 41.98 41.02 1:23.00 12.74
6 105 KIRWAN William 42.81 41.02 1:23.83 13.57
7 101 SMITH Freddie 54.82 57.50 1:52.32 42.06
Division 2 Girls Alpine
1 116 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 32.75 30.49 1:03.24
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
2 136 HINES Willow 32.49 31.35 1:03.84 0.60
3 122 BERTALLI Arkie 35.54 33.66 1:09.20 5.96
4 120 MADDOCK Amelie 35.78 34.55 1:10.33 7.09
5 118 MCALLISTER Lucy 36.49 49.88 1:26.37 23.13
6 121 JONES Rose 49.72 46.86 1:36.58 33.34
Division 2 Boys Alpine
1 134 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo 31.13 30.11 1:01.24
2 127 COOPER Freddie 31.16 30.70 1:01.86 0.62
3 126 WOODMAN Hamilton 33.23 31.30 1:04.53 3.29
4 131 MACKINNON James 33.23 32.28 1:05.51 4.27
5 130 BROWN Ned 34.36 33.92 1:08.28 7.04
6 129 LAYCOCK Edward 35.45 35.85 1:11.30 10.06
7 135 MCPHEE Fergus 37.89 37.14 1:15.03 13.79
8 138 DOW James 41.95 37.97 1:19.92 18.68
9 133 LE Daniel 40.93 39.75 1:20.68 19.44
10 137 CALVERT Charles 43.09 40.29 1:23.38 22.14
1 132 MANTELLO Albert 45.04 43.79 1:28.83 27.59
Division 1 Girls Alpine
1 143 MAISANO Lily 30.96 31.46 1:02.42
2 144 LE DEUX Daisy 32.38 31.58 1:03.96 1.54
3 140 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia 32.69 33.48 1:06.17 3.75
4 139 KENT Julia 33.35 32.99 1:06.34 3.92
5 141 COOPER Zara 33.33 33.20 1:06.53 4.11
6 142 COOPER Genevieve 38.72 34.97 1:13.69 11.27
Division 1 Boys Alpine
1 146 FRIDAY Daniel 29.95 29.13 59.08
2 151 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca 32.30 32.04 1:04.34 5.26
3 152 MCKAY Fred 33.85 32.23 1:06.08 7.00
4 145 BROWN Fergus 36.21 34.95 1:11.16 12.08
5 149 MAHON William 36.97 36.40 1:13.37 14.29
6 147 STRINGER Henry 38.41 40.17 1:18.58 19.50
7 148 STRINGER Samuel 33.86 1:07.73 1:41.59 42.51
Not classified
Did Not Start - Run 1 (14)
93 D'ALTON Sophia
106 DIJKSTRA Ted James
109 MCKAY Jock
111 MANTELLO Edward
115 HINES Jemima
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Rank Bib

Name Run 1 Run 2

Time

Gap

117
119
123
125
128
153
154
155
156

KOCH Charlotte

KOCH Maddie

ROCHE Hamish

HO Curtis

FEENSTRA Ryan
COOPER Zaraa

MAHON Joe

COOPER Gus
COOMBE-TENNANT Mark

Did Not Start - Run 2 (14)

93
106
109
111
115
117
119
123
125
128
153
154
155
156

D'ALTON Sophia
DIJKSTRA Ted James
MCKAY Jock
MANTELLO Edward
HINES Jemima

KOCH Charlotte
KOCH Maddie
ROCHE Hamish

HO Curtis

FEENSTRA Ryan
COOPER Zaraa
MAHON Joe
COOPER Gus
COOMBE-TENNANT Mark

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

113

MANTELLO James 42.39

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

103
124
150

HO Leon
JOYCE William
COOPER Harry

37.25
43.26
30.65

Gate 15
Gate 16
Gate 16

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Geelong Grammar School
Alpine
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Overall

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT) CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT) SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS) AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0°C
TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)
Rt JMRwn2
COURSESETTER PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:25 10:49
Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 146 FRIDAY Daniel D1B ALP 29.95 29.13 59.08

2 134 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo D2B ALP 31.13 30.11 1:01.24 2.16

3 127 COOPER Freddie D2B ALP 31.16 30.70 1:01.86 2.78

4 143 MAISANO Lily D1G ALP 30.96 31.46 1:02.42 3.34

5 116 BURDETT-MOORE Bella D2G ALP 32.75 30.49 1:03.24 4.16

6 136 HINES Willow D2G ALP 32.49 31.35 1:03.84 4.76

7 144 LE DEUX Daisy D1G ALP 32.38 31.58 1:03.96 4.88

8 151 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca D1B ALP 32.30 32.04 1:04.34 5.26

9 126  WOODMAN Hamilton D2B ALP 33.23 31.30 1:04.53 5.45

10 131 MACKINNON James D2B ALP 33.23 32.28 1:05.51 6.43

11 152 MCKAY Fred D1B ALP 33.85 32.23 1:06.08 7.00

12 140 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia D1G ALP 32.69 33.48 1:06.17 7.09

13 139 KENT Julia D1G ALP 33.35 32.99 1:06.34 7.26

14 141 COOPER Zara D1G ALP 33.33 33.20 1:06.53 7.45

15 130 BROWN Ned D2B ALP 34.36 33.92 1:08.28 9.20

16 122 BERTALLI Arkie D2G ALP 35.54 33.66 1:09.20 10.12

17 108 BLYTHE Arthur D3B ALP 35.33 34.93 1:10.26 11.18

18 120 MADDOCK Amelie D2G ALP 35.78 34.55 1:10.33 11.25

19 145 BROWN Fergus D1B ALP 36.21 34.95 1:11.16 12.08

20 129 LAYCOCK Edward D2B ALP 35.45 35.85 1:11.30 12.22

21 149 MAHON William D1B ALP 36.97 36.40 1:13.37 14.29

22 104 STEVENS Archie D3B ALP 38.04 35.45 1:13.49 14.41

23 142 COOPER Genevieve D1G ALP 38.72 34.97 1:13.69 14.61

24 135 MCPHEE Fergus D2B ALP 37.89 37.14 1:15.03 15.95

25 112 DUNNE Daniel Charles Francis D3B ALP 38.96 36.92 1:15.88 16.80

26 99 FOX Missy D3G ALP 38.65 37.83 1:16.48 17.40

27 147 STRINGER Henry D1B ALP 38.41 40.17 1:18.58 19.50
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Geelong Grammar School

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run 2 Time Gap
28 138 DOW James D2B ALP 41.95 37.97 1:19.92 20.84
29 92 FALLSHAW Mali Kai D3G ALP 45.73 34.42 1:20.15 21.07
30 96 MCELVANEY Ingrid D3G ALP 40.09 40.54 1:20.63 21.55
31 133 LE Daniel D2B ALP 40.93 39.75 1:20.68 21.60
32 98 LONG Isabel D3G ALP 39.22 41.57 1:20.79 21.71
33 95 REED Zoe D3G ALP 40.47 40.70 1:21.17 22.09
34 107 KUMATA Sky Nott D3B ALP 40.21 41.08 1:21.29 22.21
35 102 CRAWFORD Lachlan D3B ALP 41.98 41.02 1:23.00 23.92
36 94 ROWELL Violet D3G ALP 41.10 42.22 1:23.32 24.24
37 137 CALVERT Charles D2B ALP 43.09 40.29 1:23.38 24.30
38 105 KIRWAN William D3B ALP 42.81 41.02 1:23.83 24.75
39 97 DEAN Zoe D3G ALP 42.51 42.19 1:24.70 25.62
40 118 MCALLISTER Lucy D2G ALP 36.49 49.88 1:26.37 27.29
41 132 MANTELLO Albert D2B ALP 45.04 43.79 1:28.83 29.75
42 100 REED Jemma D3G ALP 44.79 46.04 1:30.83 31.75
43 121 JONES Rose D2G ALP 49.72 46.86 1:36.58 37.50
44 91 FOX Lanty D3G ALP 49.78 48.49 1:38.27 39.19
45 148 STRINGER Samuel D1B ALP 33.86 1:07.73 1:41.59 42.51
46 101 SMITH Freddie D3B ALP 54.82 57.50 1:52.32 53.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (14)
93 D'ALTON Sophia D3G ALP
106 DIJKSTRA Ted James D3B ALP
109 MCKAY Jock D3B ALP
111 MANTELLO Edward D3B ALP
115 HINES Jemima D2G ALP
117 KOCH Charlotte D2G ALP
119 KOCH Maddie D2G ALP
123 ROCHE Hamish D2B ALP
125 HO Curtis D2B ALP
128 FEENSTRA Ryan D2B ALP
153 COOPER Zaraa Adults ALP
154 MAHON Joe Adults ALP
155 COOPER Gus Adults ALP
156 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark Adults ALP
Did Not Start - Run 2 (14)
93 D'ALTON Sophia D3G ALP
106 DIJKSTRA Ted James D3B ALP
109 MCKAY Jock D3B ALP
111 MANTELLO Edward D3B ALP
115 HINES Jemima D2G ALP
117 KOCH Charlotte D2G ALP
119 KOCH Maddie D2G ALP
123 ROCHE Hamish D2B ALP
125 HO Curtis D2B ALP
128 FEENSTRA Ryan D2B ALP
153 COOPER Zaraa Adults ALP
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Geelong Grammar School
Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run 2 Time Gap

154 MAHON Joe Adults ALP
155 COOPER Gus Adults ALP
156 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark Adults ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
113 MANTELLO James D3B ALP 42.39

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)
103 HO Leon D3B ALP 37.25 Gate 15
124 JOYCE William D2B ALP 43.26 Gate 16
150 COOPER Harry D1B ALP 30.65 Gate 16

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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